SPECIAL FEATURES
ROTAMETER
METAL TUBE
MODEL CODE : EGTR
Unit No.: 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No.: R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
Metal Tube Rotameter is basically a variable area flowmeter.
The diffrential pressure across the annulus area is constant

Unit No.: 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No.: R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
Ordering Example : EMTR - 6S - AL-4NM
AL ALUMINUM
MATERIAL OF WETTED PARTS
INDICATION HOUSING
END CONNECTION
6S
4NM
BO
EMTR
Example
XX NON STANDARD
4S : SS 304                          6S : SS 316                             XX : NON STANDARD
THREADED CONNECTIONS
4NM : 1/2” NPT (M)                              5NM : 3/4” NPT (M)                       6NM : 1” NPT (M)
4NF  : 1/2” NPT (F)                               5NF  : 3/4” NPT (F)                       6NM : 1” NPT (F)
XXX    : NON STANDARD
FLANGED ANSI B 16.5 - RF
6A : 3/4” 150#       1A : 1” 150#     4A : 1 ½” 150#     2A : 2” 150#       7A : 3” 150#        9A : 4” 150#
6B : 3/4” 300#       1B : 1” 300#     4B : 1 ½” 300#     2B : 2” 300#      7B : 3” 300#        9B : 4” 300#
6C : 3/4” 600#       1C : 1” 600#     4C : 1 ½” 600#     2C : 2” 600#     7C : 3” 600#        9C : 4” 600#
XXX    : NON STANDARD
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.